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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Flight Dates

Order # 1506224

05/13/20 - 11/03/20

Americas PAC

Americas PAC

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Local Cedar Rapids

Local

House Cedar Rapids

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Calendar

Cash

2560 Plymouth St
Marion, IA  52302

Billing Address:

KHAK-FM
425 Second Street SE
4th Floor
Cedar Rapids, IA  52401
Main:   (319) 365-9431
Billing: (319) 892-3562

KHAK-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month June 2020

06/30/20

1506224-2

Invoice Period 06/01/20 - 06/30/20

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

KHAK-FM

INVOICE

Alt Order #

8of

Special Handling

Attention: Tom Donelson
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Deal #

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Product 2

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

Summary:

1761506224A-2KHAK-FM $25,432.00 $0.00 $25,432.00 $0.00 $25,432.00$0.00May-Nov 2020
1761506224B-2KDAT-FM $13,200.00 $0.00 $13,200.00 $0.00 $13,200.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

$38,632.00$0.00 $38,632.00 $0.00$38,632.00352 $0.00Totals:

Net Total $38,632.00

Invoice Balance as of 08/19/20 12:20:19 PM CT $0.00

Net Due upon Receipt

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

1761506224A-2KHAK-FM $25,432.00 $0.00 $25,432.00 $0.00 $25,432.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

Invoice Detail:

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/01/20 6:35 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM85 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/01/20 7:29 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM103 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/01/20 10:37 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM117 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/01/20 12:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM91 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/01/20 2:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM97 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/01/20 3:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM87 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/01/20 4:39 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM112 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/01/20 6:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM109 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/02/20 6:19 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu116 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/02/20 6:51 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu115 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/02/20 8:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu82 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/02/20 9:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu110 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



KHAK-FM

2Page

INVOICE
8of

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month June 2020

06/30/20

1506224-2

Invoice Period 06/01/20 06/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/02/20 10:24 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu89 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/02/20 1:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu102 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/02/20 5:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu96 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/02/20 6:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu93 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/03/20 6:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW157 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/03/20 7:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW127 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/03/20 8:50 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW149 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/03/20 11:23 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW133 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/03/20 2:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW136 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/03/20 3:39 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW145 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/03/20 4:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW124 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/03/20 5:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW152 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/04/20 7:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh143 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/04/20 8:35 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh150 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/04/20 9:24 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh154 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/04/20 11:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh134 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/04/20 12:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh140 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/04/20 1:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh159 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/04/20 2:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh126 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/04/20 3:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh122 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/05/20 7:36 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF130 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/05/20 8:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF125 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/05/20 9:20 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF139 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/05/20 10:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF144 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/05/20 11:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF135 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/05/20 1:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF160 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/05/20 5:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF155 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/05/20 6:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF147 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/08/20 6:38 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM142 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/08/20 7:33 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM148 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/08/20 10:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM137 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/08/20 12:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM131 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/08/20 1:37 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM156 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/08/20 4:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM121 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/08/20 5:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM151 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/08/20 6:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM128 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/09/20 6:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu141 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/09/20 8:17 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu153 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/09/20 8:51 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu123 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/09/20 9:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu158 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/09/20 11:19 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu129 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/09/20 2:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu138 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/09/20 3:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu146 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/09/20 4:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu132 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/10/20 6:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW165 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/10/20 7:15 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW186 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/10/20 8:37 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW197 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/10/20 10:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW179 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/10/20 12:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW172 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/10/20 1:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW191 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/10/20 2:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW181 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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KHAK-FM
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INVOICE
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month June 2020

06/30/20

1506224-2

Invoice Period 06/01/20 06/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/10/20 3:19 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW169 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/11/20 7:51 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh194 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/11/20 9:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh198 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/11/20 10:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh175 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/11/20 11:41 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh190 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/11/20 3:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh170 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/11/20 4:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh163 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/11/20 5:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh180 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/11/20 6:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh185 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/12/20 6:15 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF164 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/12/20 7:19 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF174 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/12/20 8:50 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF188 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/12/20 9:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF200 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/12/20 11:23 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF166 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/12/20 3:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF178 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/12/20 5:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF184 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/12/20 6:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF193 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/15/20 6:37 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM195 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/15/20 8:15 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM176 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/15/20 9:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM189 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/15/20 12:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM196 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/15/20 1:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM167 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/15/20 2:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM171 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/15/20 4:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM162 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/15/20 6:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM182 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/16/20 6:51 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu192 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/16/20 7:33 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu183 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/16/20 8:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu177 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/16/20 9:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu168 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/16/20 10:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu173 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/16/20 12:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu187 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/16/20 1:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu161 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/16/20 2:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu199 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/17/20 7:50 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW207 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/17/20 10:20 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW234 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/17/20 11:41 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW203 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/17/20 2:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW229 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/17/20 3:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW217 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/17/20 4:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW225 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/17/20 5:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW211 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/17/20 6:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW239 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/18/20 6:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh233 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/18/20 7:15 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh208 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/18/20 8:13 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh228 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/18/20 8:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh220 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/18/20 11:20 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh202 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/18/20 12:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh236 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/18/20 5:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh215 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/18/20 6:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh223 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/19/20 7:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF235 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/19/20 10:45 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF205 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



KHAK-FM
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INVOICE
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month June 2020

06/30/20

1506224-2

Invoice Period 06/01/20 06/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/19/20 11:45 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF237 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/19/20 1:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF209 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/19/20 2:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF230 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/19/20 3:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF224 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/19/20 4:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF219 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/19/20 4:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF214 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/22/20 6:35 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM231 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/22/20 8:34 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM213 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/22/20 9:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM210 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/22/20 10:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM221 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/22/20 12:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM204 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/22/20 1:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM216 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/22/20 2:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM227 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/22/20 4:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM238 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/23/20 6:51 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu226 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/23/20 7:51 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu206 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/23/20 8:53 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu232 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/23/20 9:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu218 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/23/20 11:20 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu222 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/23/20 12:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu212 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/23/20 3:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu201 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/23/20 4:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu240 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/24/20 6:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW273 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/24/20 7:15 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW253 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/24/20 8:10 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW277 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/24/20 9:23 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW249 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/24/20 10:20 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW244 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/24/20 11:24 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW267 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/24/20 12:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW265 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/24/20 5:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW260 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/25/20 7:33 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh275 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/25/20 9:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh264 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/25/20 1:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh241 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/25/20 2:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh279 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/25/20 3:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh255 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/25/20 4:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh248 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/25/20 5:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh259 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/25/20 6:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh268 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/26/20 6:33 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF258 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/26/20 7:32 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF254 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/26/20 8:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF274 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/26/20 11:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF245 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/26/20 1:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF270 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/26/20 3:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF262 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/26/20 5:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF280 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/26/20 6:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF246 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/29/20 6:50 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM250 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/29/20 7:51 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM252 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/29/20 8:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM276 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/29/20 9:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM271 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/29/20 10:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM257 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit
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Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month June 2020

06/30/20

1506224-2

Invoice Period 06/01/20 06/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/29/20 2:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM263 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/29/20 3:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM269 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/29/20 6:50 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM242 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/30/20 6:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu261 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/30/20 7:15 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu247 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/30/20 8:10 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu251 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/30/20 10:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu266 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/30/20 11:20 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu243 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/30/20 12:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu256 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/30/20 5:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu272 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM06/30/20 6:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu278 KHAK1

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

1761506224B-2KDAT-FM $13,200.00 $0.00 $13,200.00 $0.00 $13,200.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

Invoice Detail:

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/01/20 6:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM112 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/01/20 7:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM87 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/01/20 9:48 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM85 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/01/20 10:22 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM109 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/01/20 11:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM103 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/01/20 1:29 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM117 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/01/20 2:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM91 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/01/20 3:50 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM97 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/02/20 7:54 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu89 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/02/20 8:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu102 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/02/20 9:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu116 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/02/20 10:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu82 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/02/20 11:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu115 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/02/20 12:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu93 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/02/20 4:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu96 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/02/20 5:28 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu110 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/03/20 6:23 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW124 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/03/20 7:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW145 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/03/20 8:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW136 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/03/20 12:51 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW127 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/03/20 1:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW149 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/03/20 3:29 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW152 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/03/20 4:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW133 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/03/20 5:50 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW157 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/04/20 6:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh154 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/04/20 7:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh122 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/04/20 9:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh140 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/04/20 10:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh159 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/04/20 12:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh150 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/04/20 2:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh126 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit
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INVOICE
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month June 2020

06/30/20

1506224-2

Invoice Period 06/01/20 06/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/04/20 4:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh134 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/04/20 6:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh143 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/05/20 6:28 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF135 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/05/20 8:12 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF144 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/05/20 11:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF147 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/05/20 1:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF130 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/05/20 2:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF125 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/05/20 3:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF139 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/05/20 4:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF155 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/05/20 6:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF160 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/08/20 6:48 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM156 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/08/20 7:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM142 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/08/20 8:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM151 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/08/20 10:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM131 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/08/20 11:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM148 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/08/20 3:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM128 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/08/20 5:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM137 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/08/20 6:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM121 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/09/20 7:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu153 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/09/20 9:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu138 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/09/20 11:23 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu129 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/09/20 12:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu141 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/09/20 1:28 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu158 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/09/20 2:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu146 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/09/20 3:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu123 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/09/20 4:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu132 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/10/20 6:13 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW179 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/10/20 6:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW181 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/10/20 7:10 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW191 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/10/20 9:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW197 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/10/20 10:28 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW186 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/10/20 12:28 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW172 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/10/20 1:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW169 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/10/20 6:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW165 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/11/20 6:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh170 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/11/20 7:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh175 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/11/20 8:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh190 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/11/20 9:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh194 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/11/20 1:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh185 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/11/20 2:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh163 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/11/20 4:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh198 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/11/20 5:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh180 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/12/20 6:24 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF188 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/12/20 6:51 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF193 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/12/20 8:12 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF174 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/12/20 11:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF166 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/12/20 12:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF200 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/12/20 3:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF178 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/12/20 4:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF164 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/12/20 6:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF184 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/15/20 7:58 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM171 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit
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Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month June 2020

06/30/20

1506224-2

Invoice Period 06/01/20 06/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/15/20 9:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM182 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/15/20 11:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM195 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/15/20 12:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM162 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/15/20 2:23 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM189 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/15/20 3:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM176 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/15/20 4:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM167 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/15/20 6:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM196 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/16/20 6:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu199 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/16/20 6:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu173 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/16/20 7:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu187 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/16/20 9:24 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu183 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/16/20 10:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu168 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/16/20 1:50 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu177 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/16/20 2:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu192 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/16/20 6:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu161 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/17/20 9:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW234 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/17/20 10:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW207 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/17/20 11:24 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW229 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/17/20 12:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW225 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/17/20 1:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW211 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/17/20 3:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW217 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/17/20 4:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW203 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/17/20 5:50 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW239 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/18/20 7:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh223 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/18/20 8:29 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh202 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/18/20 9:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh233 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/18/20 10:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh215 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/18/20 11:45 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh228 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/18/20 1:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh236 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/18/20 2:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh208 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/18/20 3:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh220 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/19/20 6:28 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF214 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/19/20 6:54 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF219 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/19/20 8:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF224 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/19/20 10:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF237 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/19/20 1:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF235 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/19/20 2:51 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF209 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/19/20 4:51 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF230 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/19/20 6:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF205 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/22/20 6:12 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM238 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/22/20 6:39 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM227 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/22/20 7:10 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM216 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/22/20 9:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM204 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/22/20 10:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM210 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/22/20 11:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM231 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/22/20 2:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM213 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/22/20 3:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM221 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/23/20 7:55 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu201 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/23/20 9:48 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu206 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/23/20 10:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu232 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/23/20 11:24 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu226 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/23/20 12:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu222 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/23/20 12:52 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu212 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/23/20 2:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu218 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/23/20 4:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu240 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/24/20 7:39 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW253 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/24/20 8:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW244 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/24/20 10:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW249 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/24/20 12:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW267 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/24/20 1:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW260 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/24/20 4:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW273 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/24/20 5:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW265 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/24/20 6:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW277 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/25/20 6:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh255 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/25/20 6:55 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh275 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/25/20 7:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh268 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/25/20 8:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh264 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/25/20 9:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh248 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/25/20 1:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh259 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/25/20 3:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh241 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/25/20 6:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh279 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/26/20 8:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF258 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/26/20 9:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF245 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/26/20 10:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF274 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/26/20 11:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF262 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/26/20 1:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF254 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/26/20 2:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF270 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/26/20 3:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF280 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/26/20 5:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF246 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/29/20 6:41 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM257 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/29/20 7:15 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM242 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/29/20 9:50 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM276 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/29/20 11:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM252 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/29/20 12:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM250 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/29/20 2:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM269 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/29/20 4:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM271 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/29/20 6:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM263 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/30/20 7:53 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu261 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/30/20 9:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu251 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/30/20 10:45 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu272 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/30/20 11:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu278 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/30/20 12:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu256 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/30/20 1:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu243 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/30/20 2:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu247 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM06/30/20 3:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu266 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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